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TEAM
S.0S.

The Order of the Phoenix

No Name Big Gamers

Eli 500

We Have A QB...So Watch Out Bitches!!!!
Bad Mutha Fuckers

Mr. Peabodys Way Back Machine

The Lions Den

Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches

Bowery Boys

W L
166 89

161 94
156 99
149 106
148 107
133 122
122 133
120 135
5 251
0 256

O O R B B B R B B R o

PCT
0.650

0.631
0.611
0.584
0.580
0.521
0.479
0.471
0.020
0.000
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